Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Volleyball
3rd - 4th Grade

Team1:
Team 2:
Team 3:
Team4:
Team 5:
Team6:
Team7:
Team 8:
Team9:
Team 10:
Team11:
Team 12:;
Team 13:
Team 14:
Team 15:
Team 16:

Mindy Smerski
Jessica Larsen
Skyler Basanez
Erin Welch
Renee Irvine
Kristina Jacob
Hailey Kunde

Brittney Oliverson

Victor Godina

Emily Hemmert

Atta Sylvester
Amy Bateman

Danielle Ruffridge

Sammy Nance

Thomas Van Tassel

Mariah Lewis

Saturday, November 15,

Practice Fri. 5:00PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th
Practice Fri. 5:50PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th

Practice Thurs. 6:40PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th

Practice Fri. 6:40PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th
Practice Fri. 5:00PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th
Practice Fri. 6:40PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th

Practice Thurs. 6:40PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 6th

Practice Fri. 5:00PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th
Practice Fri. 5:50PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th
Practice Fri. 5:50PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th
Practice Fri. 5:00PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th
Practice Fri. 6:40PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th
Practice Fri. 6:40PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th

TBD Wells
TBD Carlin
TBD Owyhee

Picture Day - Arrive 30 minutes early to game.

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

1vs.
8vs.
6vs.
7 Vs.
3vs.
9vs.
4vs.
5vs.

Saturday, November 22

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

No practices November 24 - 28

9vs.
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8vs.
2Vs.
7 vs.
4vs.
6 vs.
5vs.
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Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC
Spring Creek BGC



Saturday, December 6

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

2vs. 3
9vs. 11
1vs.4
8vs. 12
10vs. 16
7vs.13
5vs. 15
6vs. 14

Saturday, December 13

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

10vs. 11
2vs. 4
9vs. 12
1vs.5
8vs. 13
3vs. 16
7vs. 14
6vs.15

Saturday, December 20

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

No practices December 22,2025 - January 2, 2026

Saturday, January 10

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

3vs.4
10vs. 12
2vs.5
9vs. 13
1vs.6
8vs. 14
11vs. 16
7vs. 15

11vs. 12
3Vvs. 5
10vs. 13
2Vs. 6
9vs. 14
1vs.7
8vs. 15
4vs. 16
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January 13-17
Tournament - Brackets will be posted at NNYSA.org on Monday, January 12 at 5:00 PM













