Boys and Girls Club - NNYSA Volleyball 3rd - 4th Grade

Team 1:	Mindy Smerski	Practice Fri. 5:00PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 2:	Jessica Larsen	Practice Fri. 5:50PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 3:	Skyler Basanez	Practice Thurs. 6:40PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 4:	Erin Welch	Practice Fri. 6:40PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 5:	Renee Irvine	Practice Fri. 5:00PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 6:	Kristina Jacob	Practice Fri. 6:40PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 7:	Hailey Kunde	Practice Thurs. 6:40PM at Elko Club Starting Nov 6th
Team 8:	Brittney Oliverson	Practice Fri. 5:00PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 9:	Victor Godina	Practice Fri. 5:50PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 10:	Emily Hemmert	Practice Fri. 5:50PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 11:	Atta Sylvester	Practice Fri. 5:00PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 12:	Amy Bateman	Practice Fri. 6:40PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 13:	Danielle Ruffridge	Practice Fri. 6:40PM at SC Club Starting Nov 7th
Team 14:	Sammy Nance	TBD Wells
Team 15:	Thomas Van Tassel	TBD Carlin
Team 16:	Mariah Lewis	TBD Owyhee

Saturday, November 15,

8:00 AM

Picture Day - Arrive 30 minutes early to game.

1 vs. 2

9:00 AM	8 vs. 10	Game/Pictures	Volleyball	Elko BGC
10:00 AM	6 vs. 12	Game/Pictures	Volleyball	Elko BGC
11:00 AM	7 vs. 11	Game/Pictures	Volleyball	Elko BGC
12:00 PM	3 vs. 15	Game/Pictures	Volleyball	Elko BGC
1:00 PM	9 vs. 16	Game/Pictures	Volleyball	Elko BGC
2:00 PM	4 vs. 14	Game/Pictures	Volleyball	Elko BGC
3:00 PM	5 vs. 13	Game/Pictures	Volleyball	Elko BGC
Saturday, Nove	<u>mber 22</u>			
8:00 AM	9 vs. 10	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
9:00 AM	1 vs. 3	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
10:00 AM	8 vs. 11	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
11:00 AM	2 vs. 16	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
12:00 PM	7 vs. 12	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
1:00 PM	4 vs. 15	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
2:00 PM	6 vs. 13	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC

Game

Game/Pictures

Volleyball

Volleyball

Elko BGC

Spring Creek BGC

5 vs. 14

3:00 PM

Saturday, Dece	mber 6			
8:00 AM	2 vs. 3	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
9:00 AM	9 vs. 11	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
10:00 AM	1 vs. 4	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
11:00 AM	8 vs. 12	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
12:00 PM	10 vs. 16	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
1:00 PM	7 vs. 13	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
2:00 PM	5 vs. 15	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
3:00 PM	6 vs. 14	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
Saturday, Dece	mber 13			
8:00 AM	10 vs. 11	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
9:00 AM	2 vs. 4	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
10:00 AM	9 vs. 12	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
11:00 AM	1 vs. 5	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
12:00 PM	8 vs. 13	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
1:00 PM	3 vs. 16	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
2:00 PM	7 vs. 14	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
3:00 PM	6 vs. 15	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
Saturday, Dece	mber 20			
8:00 AM	3 vs. 4	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
9:00 AM	10 vs. 12	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
10:00 AM	2 vs. 5	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
11:00 AM	9 vs. 13	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
12:00 PM	1 vs. 6	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
1:00 PM	8 vs. 14	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
2:00 PM	11 vs. 16	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
3:00 PM	7 vs. 15	Game	Volleyball	Elko BGC
No practices De	ecember 22, 2025 -	January 2, 2026		
Saturday, Janua	rv 10			
8:00 AM	11 vs. 12	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
9:00 AM	3 vs. 5	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
10:00 AM	10 vs. 13	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
11:00 AM	2 vs. 6	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
12:00 PM	9 vs. 14	Game	Volleyball	Spring Creek BGC
4.00 DM	4 . 7	0		0.2.40.2.1.500

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

1 vs. 7

8 vs. 15

4 vs. 16

Game

Game

Game

Volleyball

Volleyball

Volleyball

Spring Creek BGC

Spring Creek BGC

Spring Creek BGC

<u>January 13 - 17</u>

Tournament - Brackets will be posted at NNYSA.org on Monday, January 12 at 5:00 PM